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CANTERBURY PARK
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“ FALL POKER

Event # 1 - No Limit Hold’em
October 6, 2012

337 Entries

$300 Buy In

S$98.067 Prize Pool

Champion
NICHOLAS WELU
Mound, MN
$24417

WA=

Nicholas Welu
3 Putts

Everett Carlton
Anthony Bower
Dan Stanton
Conrad Fink
Eric Frankson
Jason Cruschiel
Samuel Crea

. Peter Bigelow

. Sophos Song

. Robby Westrom
. Blake Bohn

. Ed Chihak

. Scott Martin

. Eric Worre

. Scott Overby

. Shelly Gee

. Denis Sremcevic
. Carl Browder
.ME

. Dan Hendrickson
. Eric Abate

. George King

. Lenny Scwartz

. Steve Matson

. Derek Lesniate

. Jason Decoux

. Steven Johnson Jr
. Patrick Kenney

$24,417
$13,729
$9,807
$7,355
$6,374
$5,394
$4,413
$3,432
$2,501
$1,961
$1,471
$1,471
$1,226
$1,226
$1,226
$981
$981
$981
$883
$883
$785
$785
$785
$785
$785
$686
$686
$686
$686
$686



