CANTERBURY PARK

FALL POKER CLASSIC

Event # 1 - No Limit Hold'em **October 6, 2012 337 Entries \$300 Buy In \$98,067** Prize Pool



Champion NICHOLAS WELU Mound, MN \$24,417

1. Nicholas Welu	\$24,417
2. 3 Putts	\$13,729
3. Everett Carlton	\$9,807
4. Anthony Bower	\$7,355
5. Dan Stanton	\$6,374
6. Conrad Fink	\$5,394
7. Eric Frankson	\$4,413
8. Jason Cruschiel	\$3,432
9. Samuel Crea	\$2,501
10. Peter Bigelow	\$1,961
11. Sophos Song	\$1,471
12. Robby Westrom	\$1,471
13. Blake Bohn	\$1,226
14. Ed Chihak	\$1,226
15. Scott Martin	\$1,226
16. Eric Worre	\$981
17. Scott Overby	\$981
18. Shelly Gee	\$981
19. Denis Sremcevic	\$883
20. Carl Browder	\$883
21. M E	\$785
22. Dan Hendrickson	\$785
23. Eric Abate	\$785
24. George King	\$785
25. Lenny Scwartz	\$785
26. Steve Matson	\$686
27. Derek Lesniate	\$686
28. Jason Decoux	\$686
29. Steven Johnson Jr	\$686
30. Patrick Kenney	\$686